
MALAYSIA

04 DIGIT SIC CODE

D A T A  C A R D



TACTQ Insight offers accurate and verified multi-channel data lists that give you access to numerous 

decision-makers and professionals who are the key aspects in the various sectors of all the industries across 

India. This data card is distinguished based on the 04 digit SIC Code such as General Contractors-

Residential Buildings (1522), Vegetable Oil Mills, except Corn, Cottonseed, and Soybean (2076), Steel 

Works, Blast Furnaces, and Rolling Mills (3312), Transportation Services (4789), Miscellaneous General 

Merchandise Stores (5399), Offices of Holding Companies (6719), Computer Integrated Systems Design 

(7373), Nonclassifiable Establishments (9999), and more.

Here's what we offer:
Total Records  10,515    

Delivery Format  CSV

Delivery Guarantee   95% for Direct mails, Tele-contacts, and Emails



Available Titles :
Advertising Manager, Board Member, CEO & Managing Director, COO, CFO, Chairman of the Board, 

Executive Director, Corporate Affairs Director, Director, Financial Controller, General Manager-Diners 

World Travel Malaysia Sdn Bhd, Independent Non-Executive Chairman Of The Board Senior 

Independent, Non-Executive Director, Senior Vice President Legal & Secretarial, etc

Data Fields Available :
Company Name, Website, Contact Name, First Name, Middle Name, Last Name, Title, Email, 

Address, City, State, Zip Code, Country, Phone Number, Fax Number, Employee Size, Revenue 

Size, SIC Code, NAICS, Linkedin Profile, Department Level, etc.



9

27

11

16

1

12

40

16

68

30

8

12

1

10

28

20

1

26

20

18

119

191

254

721

762

831

1382

1389

1521

1522

1541

1542

1611

1623

1629

1731

2015

2023

2041

2048

Cash Grains, Not Elsewhere Classified

General Farms, Primarily Crop

Poultry Hatcheries

Crop Planting, Cultivating, and Protecting

Farm Management Services

Oil and Gas Field Exploration Services

General Contractors-Single-Family Houses

Heavy Construction, Not Elsewhere Classified

Electrical Work

Poultry Slaughtering and Processing

Flour and Other Grain Mill Products

19

7

7

73

30

6

10

12

6

34

8

7

46

9

8

12

9

6

11

11

2052

2064

2066

2076

2082

2096

2211

2399

2431

2435

2436

2452

2493

2499

2511

2512

2519

2521

2599

2652

Cookies and Crackers

Candy and Other Confectionery Products

Chocolate and Cocoa Products

Malt Beverages

Potato Chips, Corn Chips, and Similar Snacks

Broadwoven Fabric Mills, Cotton

Millwork

Hardwood Veneer and Plywood

Softwood Veneer and Plywood

Reconstituted Wood Products

Wood Products, Not Elsewhere Classified

Wood Household Furniture, Upholstered

Wood Office Furniture

Setup Paperboard Boxes

Description Counts
04 Digital

SIC Code
Counts

04 Digital

SIC Code
Description

Forest Nurseries and Gathering of
Forest Products

Oil and Gas Field Services,
Not Elsewhere Classified

General Contractors-Residential Buildings,
Other Than Single-Family

General Contractors-Industrial
Buildings and Warehouses

General Contractors-Nonresidential Buildings,
Other than Industrial Buildings and Warehouses

Highway and Street Construction,
Except Elevated Highways

Water, Sewer, Pipeline, and Communications
and Power Line Construction

Dry, Condensed, and
Evaporated Dairy Products

Prepared Feed and Feed Ingredients for
Animals and Fowls, Except Dogs and Cats

Vegetable Oil Mills, Except Corn,
Cottonseed, and Soybean

Fabricated Textile Products,
Not Elsewhere Classified

Prefabricated Wood Buildings
and Components

Wood Household Furniture,
Except Upholstered

Household Furniture,
Not Elsewhere Classified

Furniture and Fixtures,
Not Elsewhere Classified



17

8

37

8

9

12

24

8

13

5

36

11

15

59

8

12

26

17

7

17

2653

2673

2711

2761

2813

2819

2821

2822

2869

2891

2911

2952

3011

3069

3081

3086

3089

3199

3221

3253

Corrugated and Solid Fiber Boxes

Plastics, Foil, and Coated Paper Bags

Manifold Business Forms

Industrial Gases

Synthetic Rubber (Vulcanizable Elastomers)

Adhesives and Sealants

Petroleum Refining

Asphalt Felts and Coatings

Tires and Inner Tubes

Unsupported Plastics Film and Sheet

Plastics Foam Products

Plastics Products, Not Elsewhere Classified

Leather Goods, Not Elsewhere Classified

Glass Containers

Ceramic Wall and Floor Tile

7

46

8

69

18

11

13

18

13

7

5

9

12

10

10

7

12

12

7

7

3271

3272

3296

3312

3317

3334

3341

3353

3354

3357

3443

3449

3462

3469

3555

3556

3559

3569

3577

3599

Concrete Block and Brick

Concrete Products, Except Block and Brick

Mineral Wool

Steel Pipe and Tubes

Primary Production of Aluminum

Aluminum Sheet, Plate, and Foil

Aluminum Extruded Products

Drawing and Insulating of Nonferrous Wire

Fabricated Plate Work (Boiler Shops)

Miscellaneous Structural Metal Work

Iron and Steel Forgings

Metal Stampings, Not Elsewhere Classified

Printing Trades Machinery and Equipment

Food Products Machinery

Description Counts
04 Digital

SIC Code
Counts

04 Digital

SIC Code
Description

Newspapers Publishing, or
Publishing and Printing

Industrial Inorganic Chemicals,
Not Elsewhere Classified

Plastics Materials, Synthetic Resins,
and Nonvulcanizable Elastomers

Industrial Organic Chemicals,
Not Elsewhere Classified

Fabricated Rubber Products,
Not Elsewhere Classified

Steel Works, Blast Furnaces (Including
Coke Ovens), and Rolling Mills

Secondary Smelting and Refining
of Nonferrous Metals

Special Industry Machinery,
Not Elsewhere Classified

General Industrial Machinery and Equipment,
Not Elsewhere Classified

Computer Peripheral Equipment,
Not Elsewhere Classified

Industrial and Commercial Machinery and
Equipment, Not Elsewhere Classified



7

9

8

14

8

46

18

8

13

11

3

18

9

10

1

16

11

1

9

9

3612

3629

3651

3663

3672

3674

3679

3691

3694

3699

3711

3731

3824

3827

3841

3842

3999

4111

4213

4225

Household Audio and Video Equipment

Printed Circuit Boards

Semiconductors and Related Devices

Storage Batteries

Motor Vehicles and Passenger Car Bodies

Ship Building and Repairing

Totalizing Fluid Meters and Counting Devices

Optical Instruments and Lenses

Local and Suburban Transit

Trucking, Except Local

General Warehousing and Storage

10

18

45

44

60

29

1

62

1

37

8

26

8

9

6

2

41

34

9

19

4491

4499

4512

4731

4789

4813

4833

4899

4911

4924

4953

5012

5013

5031

5032

5044

5045

5047

5063

5065

Marine Cargo Handling

Air Transportation, Scheduled

Television Broadcasting Stations

Electric Services

Natural Gas Distribution

Refuse Systems

Automobiles and Other Motor Vehicles

Motor Vehicle Supplies and New Parts

Lumber, Plywood, Millwork, and Wood Panels

Office Equipment

Description Counts
04 Digital

SIC Code
Counts

04 Digital

SIC Code
Description

Manufacturing Industries,
Not Elsewhere Classified

Orthopedic, Prosthetic, and Surgical
Appliances and Supplies

Surgical and Medical Instruments
and Apparatus

Electrical Machinery, Equipment, and
Supplies,Not Elsewhere Classified

Electrical Equipment for Internal
Combustion Engines

Electronic Components,
Not Elsewhere Classified

Radio and Television Broadcasting
and Communications Equipment

Electrical Industrial Apparatus,
Not Elsewhere Classified

Power, Distribution, and
Specialty Transformers

Water Transportation Services,
Not Elsewhere Classified

Arrangement of Transportation of
Freight and Cargo

Transportation Services,
Not Elsewhere Classified

Telephone Communications,
Except Radiotelephone

Communications Services,
Not Elsewhere Classified

Brick, Stone, and Related
Construction Materials

Computers and Computer Peripheral
Equipment and Software

Medical, Dental, and Hospital
Equipment and Supplies

Electrical Apparatus and Equipment Wiring
Supplies, and Construction Materials

Electronic Parts and Equipment,
Not Elsewhere Classified



23

15

11

31

29

8

28

6

28

2

13

20

59

277

1

6

43

1

137

26

5082

5084

5088

5112

5122

5144

5172

5199

5399

5411

5599

5734

6021

6029

6035

6081

6141

6153

6211

6231

Industrial Machinery and Equipment

Stationery and Office Supplies

Poultry and Poultry Products

Nondurable Goods, Not Elsewhere Classified

Miscellaneous General Merchandise Stores

Grocery Stores

Automotive Dealers, Not Elsewhere Classified

Computer and Computer Software Stores

National Commercial Banks

Commercial Banks, Not Elsewhere Classified

Savings Institutions, Federally Chartered

Branches and Agencies of Foreign Banks

Personal Credit Institutions

Security and Commodity Exchanges

1

62

43

7

270

46

59

4597

17

26

28

37

1

8

1

27

34

80

25

37

6282

6311

6411

6519

6552

6553

6712

6719

6726

6798

6799

7011

7261

7311

7322

7323

7331

7371

7372

7373

Investment Advice

Life Insurance

Insurance Agents, Brokers, and Service

Cemetery Subdividers and Developers

Offices of Bank Holding Companies

Real Estate Investment Trusts

Investors, Not Elsewhere Classified

Hotels and Motels

Funeral Service and Crematories

Advertising Agencies

Adjustment and Collection Services

Credit Reporting Services

Direct Mail Advertising Services

Computer Programming Services

Prepackaged Software

Computer Integrated Systems Design

Description Counts
04 Digital

SIC Code
Counts

04 Digital

SIC Code
Description

Construction and Mining (Except
Petroleum) Machinery and Equipment

Transportation Equipment and Supplies,
Except Motor Vehicles

Drugs, Drug Proprietaries,
and Druggists' Sundries

Petroleum and Petroleum Products Wholesalers,
Except Bulk Stations and Terminals

Short-Term Business Credit Institutions,
Except Agricultural

Security Brokers, Dealers, and
Flotation Companies

Lessors of Real Property,
Not Elsewhere Classified

Land Subdividers and Developers,
Except Cemeteries

Offices of Holding Companies,
Not Elsewhere Classified

Unit Investment Trusts, Face-Amount Certificate offices,
and Closed-End Management Investment Offices



1

57

22

1

101

1

4

2

10

1

6

13

9

8

1

2

345

30

19

135

7375

7379

7382

7383

7389

7832

7929

7999

8011

8099

8221

8243

8299

8331

8611

8621

8711

8731

8732

8741

Information Retrieval Services

Security Systems Services

News Syndicates

Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

Motion Picture Theaters, Except Drive-In

Offices and Clinics of Doctors of Medicine

Data Processing Schools

Business Associations

Professional Membership Organizations

Engineering Services

Commercial Physical and Biological Research

Management Services

44

15

3

2

3

21

1

24

1411

8742

8999

9199

9311

9532

9611

9631

9641

9999

Management Consulting Services

Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

Public Finance, Taxation, and Monetary Policy

Administration of General Economic Programs

Nonclassifiable Establishments

Description Counts
04 Digital

SIC Code
Counts

04 Digital

SIC Code
Description

Computer Related Services,
Not Elsewhere Classified

Bands, Orchestras, Actors, and Other
Entertainers and Entertainment Groups
Amusement and Recreation Services,

Not Elsewhere Classified

Health and Allied Services,
Not Elsewhere Classified
Colleges, Universities,

and Professional Schools

Schools and Educational Services,
Not Elsewhere Classified
Job Training and Vocational

Rehabilitation Services

Commercial Economic, Sociological,
and Educational Research

General Government,
Not Elsewhere Classified

Administration of Urban Planning and
Community and Rural Development

Regulation and Administration of Communications,
Electric, Gas, and Other Utilities

Regulation of Agricultural
Marketing and Commodities

Total Count 10515



With our data profiling tools, we analyze each lead source and create a forecast based 

on leads’ value to suit your business needs. We help you to take your business to the 

next level with greater brand visibility and increased revenue growth.

TACTQ Insights transfer data into actionable and forward-looking intelligence that goes 

far beyond names and numbers as we provide our clients with superior data and 

analytics along with industry' leading sales intelligence solution. We offer an active B2B 

sales prospect list for your upcoming marketing campaign

For data sources, you can refer to our privacy policy page on the website 

www.tactqinsights.com

About TACTQ:


