





TACTQ Insight offers accurate and verified multi-channel data lists that give you access to numerous decision-makers and professionals who are the key aspects in the various sectors of all the industries across India. This data card is distinguished based on the 04 digit SIC Code such as General Contractors-Residential Buildings (1522), Vegetable Oil Mills, except Corn, Cottonseed, and Soybean (2076), Steel Works, Blast Furnaces, and Rolling Mills (3312), Transportation Services (4789), Miscellaneous General Merchandise Stores (5399), Offices of Holding Companies (6719), Computer Integrated Systems Design (7373), Nonclassifiable Establishments (9999), and more.

Here's what we offer:

Total Records 10,515

Delivery Format CSV

Delivery Guarantee 95% for Direct mails, Tele-contacts, and Emails



Available Titles:

Advertising Manager, Board Member, CEO & Managing Director, COO, CFO, Chairman of the Board, Executive Director, Corporate Affairs Director, Director, Financial Controller, General Manager-Diners World Travel Malaysia Sdn Bhd, Independent Non-Executive Chairman Of The Board Senior Independent, Non-Executive Director, Senior Vice President Legal & Secretarial, etc

Data Fields Available:

Company Name, Website, Contact Name, First Name, Middle Name, Last Name, Title, Email, Address, City, State, Zip Code, Country, Phone Number, Fax Number, Employee Size, Revenue Size, SIC Code, NAICS, Linkedin Profile, Department Level, etc.

O4 Digital SIC Code	Description	Counts
119	Cash Grains, Not Elsewhere Classified	9
191	General Farms, Primarily Crop	27
254	Poultry Hatcheries	11
721	Crop Planting, Cultivating, and Protecting	16
762	Farm Management Services	1
831	Forest Nurseries and Gathering of Forest Products	12
1382	Oil and Gas Field Exploration Services	40
1389	Oil and Gas Field Services, Not Elsewhere Classified	16
1521	General Contractors-Single-Family Houses	68
1522	General Contractors-Residential Buildings, Other Than Single-Family	30
1541	General Contractors-Industrial Buildings and Warehouses	8
1542	General Contractors-Nonresidential Buildings, Other than Industrial Buildings and Warehouses	12
1611	Highway and Street Construction, Except Elevated Highways	1
1623	Water, Sewer, Pipeline, and Communications and Power Line Construction	10
1629	Heavy Construction, Not Elsewhere Classified	28
1731	Electrical Work	20
2015	Poultry Slaughtering and Processing	1
2023	Dry, Condensed, and Evaporated Dairy Products	26
2041	Flour and Other Grain Mill Products	20
2048	Prepared Feed and Feed Ingredients for Animals and Fowls, Except Dogs and Cats	18

04 Digital	Description	Counts
2052	Cookies and Crackers	19
2064	Candy and Other Confectionery Products	7
2066	Chocolate and Cocoa Products	7
2076	Vegetable Oil Mills, Except Corn, Cottonseed, and Soybean	73
2082	Malt Beverages	30
2096	Potato Chips, Corn Chips, and Similar Snacks	6
2211	Broadwoven Fabric Mills, Cotton	10
2399	Fabricated Textile Products, Not Elsewhere Classified	12
2431	Millwork	6
2435	Hardwood Veneer and Plywood	34
2436	Softwood Veneer and Plywood	8
2452	Prefabricated Wood Buildings and Components	7
2493	Reconstituted Wood Products	46
2499	Wood Products, Not Elsewhere Classified	9
2511	Wood Household Furniture, Except Upholstered	8
2512	Wood Household Furniture, Upholstered	12
2519	Household Furniture, Not Elsewhere Classified	9
2521	Wood Office Furniture	6
2599	Furniture and Fixtures, Not Elsewhere Classified	11
2652	Setup Paperboard Boxes	11

04 Digital SIC Code	D escription	Counts
2653	Corrugated and Solid Fiber Boxes	17
2673	Plastics, Foil, and Coated Paper Bags	8
2711	Newspapers Publishing, or Publishing and Printing	37
2761	Manifold Business Forms	8
2813	Industrial Gases	9
2819	Industrial Inorganic Chemicals, Not Elsewhere Classified	12
2821	Plastics Materials, Synthetic Resins, and Nonvulcanizable Elastomers	24
2822	Synthetic Rubber (Vulcanizable Elastomers)	8
2869	Industrial Organic Chemicals, Not Elsewhere Classified	13
2891	Adhesives and Sealants	5
2911	Petroleum Refining	36
2952	Asphalt Felts and Coatings	11
3011	Tires and Inner Tubes	15
3069	Fabricated Rubber Products, Not Elsewhere Classified	59
3081	Unsupported Plastics Film and Sheet	8
3086	Plastics Foam Products	12
3089	Plastics Products, Not Elsewhere Classified	26
3199	Leather Goods, Not Elsewhere Classified	17
3221	Glass Containers	7
3253	Ceramic Wall and Floor Tile	17

04 Digital	D escription	Counts
SIC Code	Description	Countre
3271	Concrete Block and Brick	7
3272	Concrete Products, Except Block and Brick	46
3296	Mineral Wool	8
3312	Steel Works, Blast Furnaces (Including Coke Ovens), and Rolling Mills	69
3317	Steel Pipe and Tubes	18
3334	Primary Production of Aluminum	11
3341	Secondary Smelting and Refining of Nonferrous Metals	13
3353	Aluminum Sheet, Plate, and Foil	18
3354	Aluminum Extruded Products	13
3357	Drawing and Insulating of Nonferrous Wire	7
3443	Fabricated Plate Work (Boiler Shops)	5
3449	Miscellaneous Structural Metal Work	9
3462	Iron and Steel Forgings	12
3469	Metal Stampings, Not Elsewhere Classified	10
3555	Printing Trades Machinery and Equipment	10
3556	Food Products Machinery	7
3559	Special Industry Machinery, Not Elsewhere Classified	12
3569	General Industrial Machinery and Equipment, Not Elsewhere Classified	12
3577	Computer Peripheral Equipment, Not Elsewhere Classified	7
3599	Industrial and Commercial Machinery and Equipment, Not Elsewhere Classified	7

04 Digital		
SIC Code	Description	Counts
3612	Power, Distribution, and Specialty Transformers	7
3629	Electrical Industrial Apparatus, Not Elsewhere Classified	9
3651	Household Audio and Video Equipment	8
3663	Radio and Television Broadcasting and Communications Equipment	14
3672	Printed Circuit Boards	8
3674	Semiconductors and Related Devices	46
3679	Electronic Components, Not Elsewhere Classified	18
3691	Storage Batteries	8
3694	Electrical Equipment for Internal Combustion Engines	13
3699	Electrical Machinery, Equipment, and Supplies, Not Elsewhere Classified	11
3711	Motor Vehicles and Passenger Car Bodies	3
3731	Ship Building and Repairing	18
3824	Totalizing Fluid Meters and Counting Devices	9
3827	Optical Instruments and Lenses	10
3841	Surgical and Medical Instruments and Apparatus	1
3842	Orthopedic, Prosthetic, and Surgical Appliances and Supplies	16
3999	Manufacturing Industries, Not Elsewhere Classified	11
4111	Local and Suburban Transit	1
4213	Trucking, Except Local	9
4225	General Warehousing and Storage	9

04 Digital	Description	Counts
SIC Code	Description	Counts
4491	Marine Cargo Handling	10
4499	Water Transportation Services, Not Elsewhere Classified	18
4512	Air Transportation, Scheduled	45
4731	Arrangement of Transportation of Freight and Cargo	44
4789	Transportation Services, Not Elsewhere Classified	60
4813	Telephone Communications, Except Radiotelephone	29
4833	Television Broadcasting Stations	1
4899	Communications Services, Not Elsewhere Classified	62
4911	Electric Services	1
4924	Natural Gas Distribution	37
4953	Refuse Systems	8
5012	Automobiles and Other Motor Vehicles	26
5013	Motor Vehicle Supplies and New Parts	8
5031	Lumber, Plywood, Millwork, and Wood Panels	9
5032	Brick, Stone, and Related Construction Materials	6
5044	Office Equipment	2
5045	Computers and Computer Peripheral Equipment and Software	41
5047	Medical, Dental, and Hospital Equipment and Supplies	34
5063	Electrical Apparatus and Equipment Wiring Supplies, and Construction Materials	9
5065	Electronic Parts and Equipment, Not Elsewhere Classified	19

04 Digital	D escription	Counts
SIC Code		
5082	Construction and Mining (Except Petroleum) Machinery and Equipment	23
5084	Industrial Machinery and Equipment	15
5088	Transportation Equipment and Supplies, Except Motor Vehicles	11
5112	Stationery and Office Supplies	31
5122	Drugs, Drug Proprietaries, and Druggists' Sundries	29
5144	Poultry and Poultry Products	8
5172	Petroleum and Petroleum Products Wholesalers, Except Bulk Stations and Terminals	28
5199	Nondurable Goods, Not Elsewhere Classified	6
5399	Miscellaneous General Merchandise Stores	28
5411	Grocery Stores	2
5599	Automotive Dealers, Not Elsewhere Classified	13
5734	Computer and Computer Software Stores	20
6021	National Commercial Banks	59
6029	Commercial Banks, Not Elsewhere Classified	277
6035	Savings Institutions, Federally Chartered	1
6081	Branches and Agencies of Foreign Banks	6
6141	Personal Credit Institutions	43
6153	Short-Term Business Credit Institutions, Except Agricultural	1
6211	Security Brokers, Dealers, and Flotation Companies	137
6231	Security and Commodity Exchanges	26

04 Digital	Description	Counts
SIC Code		
6282	Investment Advice	1
6311	Life Insurance	62
6411	Insurance Agents, Brokers, and Service	43
6519	Lessors of Real Property, Not Elsewhere Classified	7
6552	Land Subdividers and Developers, Except Cemeteries	270
6553	Cemetery Subdividers and Developers	46
6712	Offices of Bank Holding Companies	59
6719	Offices of Holding Companies, Not Elsewhere Classified	4597
6726	Unit Investment Trusts, Face-Amount Certificate offices, and Closed-End Management Investment Offices	17
6798	Real Estate Investment Trusts	26
6799	Investors, Not Elsewhere Classified	28
7011	Hotels and Motels	37
7261	Funeral Service and Crematories	1
7311	Advertising Agencies	8
7322	Adjustment and Collection Services	1
7323	Credit Reporting Services	27
7331	Direct Mail Advertising Services	34
7371	Computer Programming Services	80
7372	Prepackaged Software	25
7373	Computer Integrated Systems Design	37

O4 Digital SIC Code	Description	Counts
7375	Information Retrieval Services	1
7379	Computer Related Services, Not Elsewhere Classified	57
7382	Security Systems Services	22
7383	News Syndicates	1
7389	Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified	101
7832	Motion Picture Theaters, Except Drive-In	1
7929	Bands, Orchestras, Actors, and Other Entertainers and Entertainment Groups	4
7999	Amusement and Recreation Services, Not Elsewhere Classified	2
8011	Offices and Clinics of Doctors of Medicine	10
8099	Health and Allied Services, Not Elsewhere Classified	1
8221	Colleges, Universities, and Professional Schools	6
8243	Data Processing Schools	13
8299	Schools and Educational Services, Not Elsewhere Classified	9
8331	Job Training and Vocational Rehabilitation Services	8
8611	Business Associations	1
8621	Professional Membership Organizations	2
8711	Engineering Services	345
8731	Commercial Physical and Biological Research	30
8732	Commercial Economic, Sociological, and Educational Research	19
8741	Management Services	135

04 Digital	Description	Counts
8742	Management Consulting Services	44
8999	Services, Not Elsewhere Classified	15
9199	General Government, Not Elsewhere Classified	3
9311	Public Finance, Taxation, and Monetary Policy	2
9532	Administration of Urban Planning and Community and Rural Development	3
9611	Administration of General Economic Programs	21
9631	Regulation and Administration of Communications, Electric, Gas, and Other Utilities	1
9641	Regulation of Agricultural Marketing and Commodities	24
9999	Nonclassifiable Establishments	1411
	Total Count	10515





About TACTQ:

TACTQ Insights transfer data into actionable and forward-looking intelligence that goes far beyond names and numbers as we provide our clients with superior data and analytics along with industry' leading sales intelligence solution. We offer an active B2B sales prospect list for your upcoming marketing campaign

With our data profiling tools, we analyze each lead source and create a forecast based on leads' value to suit your business needs. We help you to take your business to the next level with greater brand visibility and increased revenue growth.

For data sources, you can refer to our privacy policy page on the website

www.tactqinsights.com

